Water, dust and oil resistant “SORTIE” exit sign combo
68 www.lumacell.com
Certified NEMA-3R for wet locations.
Heavy-duty, gasketed fiberglass reinforced
housing, designed specifically for industrial
applications.
Sealed, vandal resistant polycarbonate faceplate.
Fully integrated unit with charger and rechargeable

4“ (10,2 cm)
7“ (17,7 cm) 8 7/8“ (22,6 cm)
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: 3LSRSO1W4TC8601LH9W
1= one head
2= two
heads
Blank=
120/347Vac
3LSRSO1W4T=
6V-36W, SORTIE,
single face
3LSRSO2W4T=
6V-36W, SORTIE,
double faces
7LSRSO1W4T=
6V-72W, SORTIE,
single face
7LSRSO2W4T=
6V-72W, SORTIE,
double faces
LH9W= par 36, tungsten, 6V, 9W
LH18W= par 36, tungsten, 6V - 18W
LH25W= par 36, tungsten, 6V - 25W
LHQ8W= par 36, halogen,6V - 8W
LHQ12W= par 36, halogen, 6V - 12W
LHQ20W= par36, halogen, 6V - 20W
SB9W= tungsten, sealed beam,
6V - 9W
SB18W= tungsten, sealed beam,
6V -18W
SB25W= tungsten, sealed beam,
6V - 25W
QSB8W= halogen,sealed beam,
6V - 8W
QSB12W= halogen,sealed beam,
6V,12W
QSB20W= halogen,sealed beam,
6V,20W
# of
Heads Voltage
Blank= no
options
TC= teflon coated
lens
OptionsSeries